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Count of Year
Year Processing Level
2014
GRD_HD
RAW
SLC
2015
GRD_HD
GRD_MS
RAW
SLC
2016
GRD_HD
GRD_MS
RAW
SLC
2017
GRD_HD
RAW
SLC
2018
GRD_HD
RAW
SLC
Grand Total

Mission
Sentinel-1A Sentinel-1B
4440
168
996
3276
33534
708
24
15400
17402
34878 10362
3378 2388
42 18
15756 3960
15702 3996
33546 79860
10512 26142
11532 27288
11502 26430
35382 87338
11746 28810
11896 29850
11740 28678
141780 177560

Grand Total
4440
168
996
3276
33534
708
24
15400
17402
45240
5766
60
19716
19698
113406
36654
38820
37932
122720
40556
41746
40418
319340



